
 

 

 

PARAMETER VALUE COST 

Capacity 
 --- 

Frame 
---  

Slip Capacitor 
---  

Powersource 
  

Reinforced Hull 
  

COMPONENT VALUE COST 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

SUBTOTAL  

Construction Quality 
  

TOTAL COST  

 

SH I P  NA M E :  ____________________________________ 

SH I P  TY P E :  ____________________________________ 

OW N E D  BY :  ____________________________________ 

TO N N A G E :  ____________________________________ 

R E I N F O R C E D  HU L L :    I N N E R  HU L L :   

DA M A G E :  _____________________________________________ 

 _____________________________________________ 

 _____________________________________________ 

 _____________________________________________ 

POWER EXPENDITURE 

  = 10mW 

  = 20mW 

  = 30mW 

  = 40mW 

  = 50mW 

  = 60mW 

  = 70mW 

  = 80mW 

  = 90mW 

  = 100mW 

  = 110mW 

  = 120mW 

  = 130mW 

  = 140mW 

  = 150mW 

  = 160mW 

  = 170mW 

  = 180mW 

  = 190mW 

= 200mW 

COMPUTER

MK: _______ 

NA M E:  

_______________ 

SOFTWARE 

__________   ___ 

__________   ___ 

__________   ___ 

__________   ___ 

__________   ___ 

__________   ___ 

__________   ___ 

__________   ___ 

__________   ___ 

__________   ___ 

__________   ___ 

__________   ___ 

 


